
Launatafla gildir frá 1. janúar 2022

Launaþrep

Launafl. 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Heildarstig

1 466.967 478.641 490.315 501.990 513.664 525.338 537.012 548.686 560.360

2 490.315 502.573 514.831 527.089 539.347 551.605 563.863 576.121 588.379

3 514.831 527.702 540.573 553.444 566.314 579.185 592.056 604.927 617.797

4 540.573 554.087 567.601 581.116 594.630 608.144 621.659 635.173 648.687

5 567.601 581.791 595.981 610.172 624.362 638.552 652.742 666.932 681.122

6 595.981 610.881 625.781 640.680 655.580 670.479 685.379 700.278 715.178

7 625.781 641.425 657.070 672.714 688.359 704.003 719.648 735.292 750.937

PI 8 657.070 673.496 689.923 706.350 722.777 739.203 755.630 772.057 788.483 <250

9 689.923 707.171 724.419 741.667 758.915 776.163 793.412 810.660 827.908 250-374

PII 10 724.419 742.530 760.640 778.751 796.861 814.972 833.082 851.193 869.303 375-499

11 760.640 779.656 798.672 817.688 836.704 855.720 874.736 893.752 912.768 500-624

PIII 12 798.672 818.639 838.606 858.573 878.539 898.506 918.473 938.440 958.407 625-749

13 838.606 859.571 880.536 901.501 922.466 943.431 964.397 985.362 1.006.327 750-899

PIV 14 880.536 902.549 924.563 946.576 968.590 990.603 1.012.616 1.034.630 1.056.643 900-1049

15 924.563 947.677 970.791 993.905 1.017.019 1.040.133 1.063.247 1.086.361 1.109.475 1050-1199

PV 16 970.791 995.061 1.019.331 1.043.600 1.067.870 1.092.140 1.116.410 1.140.679 1.164.949 1200-1599

PVI 17 1.019.331 1.044.814 1.070.297 1.095.780 1.121.264 1.146.747 1.172.230 1.197.713 1.223.197 1600-1999

PVII 18 1.070.297 1.097.055 1.123.812 1.150.569 1.177.327 1.204.084 1.230.842 1.257.599 1.284.357 2000>


